

**Canara Bank Versus Kuldeep Sharma & ors.**

**CMPMO No.450 of 2023**

**07.11.2023    Present:** None for the petitioner.

Mr. Abhishek, Advocate, for respondent No.1.

List the matter after two weeks in the interest of  
justice.

**(Ranjan Sharma)**  
**Judge**

**November 07, 2023**  
(Shivender)