

Canara Bank Versus Kuldeep Sharma and others
CMPMO No.450 of 2023

20.12.2025 Present:

Mr. Arvind Sharma, Advocate, vice Mr. Hem Singh Thakur, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Mohit Jaitak, Advocate, (through V.C.), for respondent No.1.

Respondent No. 4 ex parte vide order dated 27.09.2023.

Mr. Anil Kumar God, Advocate, for respondent No.5.

As jointly prayed, list the matter after ensuing winter vacation in the 3rd week of March, 2026.

(Bipin C. Negi)
Judge

20th December, 2025
Tarun