

Canara Bank vs. Kuldeep Sharma ad others

CMPMO No.450 of 2023

23.03.2026 Present: Mr. Arvind Sharma, Advocate, for the petitioner.

None for the respondents.

List on 30th March, 2026.

**(Romesh Verma)
Judge**

March 23, 2026
(vt)